



Email : admin@acmaust.com.au Phone: 1300 167 095

Order Form

01-May-18

CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	UNIT	UNIT	Carton	Quantity	Sub	GST	Total	PLUS
		SIZE	DESC	Price	Price	Required	Total	if applicable	Payable	GST
PREMIUM Quality Beans										
CBDB1	Daily Blend No.1	10	1	Kg	\$30.00	\$300.00				0%
CBAB1	Automatica Blend	10	1	Kg	\$30.00	\$300.02				0%
CBFTO1	Fairtrade Blend	10	1	Kg	\$32.00	\$320.00				0%
CBSWD1	Colombian Swiss Water Decaf	10	1	Kg	\$33.50	\$335.00				0%
	Grinding Cost per Kg				\$2.00					10%
INSTANT/ FREEZE DRIED										
COFD500	Organic Freeze dried	10	500	GRMS	\$32.94	\$330.10				0%
POWDERED MILK/ CHOCOLATES										
VMCC750	Cappuccino Crema VENDING MILK	12	750	GRMS	\$8.65	\$103.81				10%
VC750	ACM PREMIUM VENDING CHOCOLATE	12	750	GRMS	\$9.00	\$108.00				0%
FCNCS25	Fraus Classic Chocolate Sachets	1	20	Sachets	\$22.75	\$22.75				0%
CS011	ARKADIA CHAI SPICY TEA	12	1,000	GRMS	\$19.00	\$227.99				0%
DC/S3	Superfine Drinking Chocolate/ Sprinkle	3	1,000	GRMS	\$7.25	\$21.75				0%
TEA										
TSEB	Scarborough English Breakfast	1	500	Each	\$45.00	\$0.00				0%
TKFD125	Kenyan Freeze Dried Instant Tea	10	125	GRMS	\$21.70	\$0.00				0%
SUGAR- SYRUPS										
ISSWZ1000	White sugar sticks 3 grams	1	2,000	CTN	\$27.40					0%
ISSRZ1000	RAWsugar sticks 3 grams	1	2,000	CTN	\$28.00					0%
GS500	Green Spoon 100% Natural Sweetner	1	500	CTN	\$29.60					0%
TS-103411	Teisseire Hazelnut Syrup 100cl	1	750	BTL	\$14.90					0%
TS-103414	Teisseire Vanilla Syrup 100cl	1	750	BTL	\$14.90					0%
TS-103415	Teisseire Caramel Syrup 100cl	1	750	BTL	\$14.90					0%
CLEANING MATERIALS										
CLWMFC1	RED Milk Frother Cleaner 1 Lt (6)	6	1,000	CTN	\$20.30	\$121.80				10%
COMFC1	Organic Milk Frother Cleaner	6	1,000	CTN	\$22.90	\$137.40				10%
CLTS1559	Cleaning Tabs S15 (8) Blister Pack	15	8	PKT	\$8.47	\$127.00				10%
CLTS158	Cleaning Tabs S15 (60) Tubs	12	60	PKT	\$25.60	\$307.20				10%
CLGC	Grinder Cleaner	12	450	Jar	\$21.99	\$263.84				10%
CLCEC500	EVO Cafetto espresso clean	12	500g	Jar	\$12.21	\$146.47				10%
CLEVO125	EVO mini Jar	12	125	Jar	\$15.50	\$186.00				
CLLD	Liquid Decalcifying 750ml	12	750	CTN	\$15.50	\$186.00				10%
CLKBC	Knock Box Commercial	1	COMM	EACH	\$107.00	\$107.00				
CLCB	Commercial waste Bages	100	COMM	CTN	\$0.89	\$89.08				
CLHFP	Haynes Lubri Film Pus 113GR	12	113	EACH	\$15.54	\$186.50				
SC-73047	Prime Nc Foamer Pack of 50 units Long 750	50	1	Pack	\$5.40	\$270.00				10%
TAKE AWAY CUPS & TRAYS										
IVCBLU	Vending cups blue label - 73mm	1	2,000	CTN	\$164.29					10%
IVCBLU73	Vending cups lids 73mm	1	1,000	CTN	\$45.00					10%
TAKE AWAY CUPS & TRAYS										
ECTAE16	Europa Take Away Cups 16oz	1	500	CTN	\$47.00					10%
ECTAL	Europa Sipper Lids 12+ 16oz	1	1,000	CTN	\$60.00					10%
IRC4	4oz ripple cups - black Enviro Pac	1	1,000	CTN	\$124.00					10%
IRC8	8oz ripple cups - black Enviro Pac	1	500	CTN	\$71.00					10%
IRC12	12oz smooth cups- black Enviro Pac	1	500	CTN	\$81.00					10%
ICCL8	8oz ripple cup lids - white Enviro Pac	1	1,000	CTN	\$55.00					10%
ICCL12	12oz ripple cup lids - white Enviro Pac	1	1,000	CTN	\$69.00					10%
ISCT360	True 12 oz Single Wall Cup	1	1,000	CTN	\$108.00					10%
2PCTF	2 oz MEDICAL (Pill Cup)	1	2,000	CTN	\$63.00					10%
ISC4TF	Single Wall White TF Cups 4oz	1	2,000	CTN	\$75.00					10%
ISC8TF	Single Wall White TF Cups 8oz	1	1,000	CTN	\$66.00					10%
ISC12TF	Single Wall White TF Cups 12oz	1	1,000	CTN	\$87.00					10%
ISC16TF	Single Wall White TF Cups 16oz	1	1,000	CTN	\$103.00					10%
ISDC8TF	Double Wall White TF Cups 8oz	1	1,000	CTN	\$126.00					10%
ISDC8TF500	Double Wall White TF Cups 8oz	1	500	CTN	\$63.00					10%
ISDC12TF	Double Wall White TF Cups 12oz	1	1,000	CTN	\$156.00					10%
ISDC12TF500	Double Wall White TF Cups 12oz	1	500	CTN	\$81.00					10%
ISDC16TF	Double Wall White TF Cups 16oz	1	1,000	CTN	\$174.00					10%
ISCL8TF	Single Wall Black Lid 8oz 80mm	1	1,000	CTN	\$49.00					10%
ISCL12TF	Single Wall Black Lid 12oz 90mm	1	1,000	CTN	\$54.00					10%
I4CT	4cup drink tray	1	100	CTN	\$22.00					10%
I4CT	4 cup drink tray	1	200	CTN	\$40.00					10%
STIRRERS										
ISW1000	Wooden Stirrers	1	1,000	PKT.	\$9.50					10%
ECSP	Plastic Spoons	1	1,000	PKT.	\$25.00					10%
WATER FILTERS										
BTWH	BTW FILTER HEAD	1	12	EACH	\$30.00					10%
BTWX	BTW X SMALL FILTER	1	12	EACH	\$78.00					10%

Sub Total \$

Freight \$

Total Payable

PLEASE ADD THE COST OF FREIGHT AND GST TO THE ABOVE PRICES

Direct deposit Details : BSB:033 243 Account No: 406815 please add your reference